
THE CLASSIC SMASH CHOOSE FROM EITHER : 
THE CLASSIC SMASH BURGER, CLASSIC DOG OR VEGAN
‘SHROOM BURGER

SERVED WITH: 
SKIN ON FRIES

AND EITHER: 
PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, DIET PEPSI OR 
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER

THE BBQ SMASH

THE JALAPENO SMASH

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN

THE 'SHROOM 

STANDARD

TRIPLE STACK

THE LATE BIRD DEAL

100% BRITISH BEEF 
All of our burgers come served in a brioche bun + 

All burgers and dogs are available with a gluten free bun*

SMASH BURGERS

Shroom Burger, American Cheese, Classic OBU Burger
Sauce, Ketchup, Tomato, Pickled Gherkin & Lettuce in a
Toasted Vegan Brioche Bun

THE VEGAN 'SHROOM 

Shroom Burger, Vegan Cheese, Ranch Dressing, Ketchup,
Tomato, Pickled Gherkin & Lettuce in a Toasted Vegan
Brioche Bun

£4.95 316KCAL

CHICKEN + VEG + VEGAN BURGERS

DEALS

American Cheese, Classic OBU Burger Sauce, Ketchup,
Tomato, Pickled Gherkin & Lettuce 

BBQ Sauce, Maple Glazed Streaky Bacon, American Cheese,
Tomato, Onions & Lettuce 

Jalapenos, Monterey Jack Cheese, Chipotle Mayo, Tomato,
Pickled Gherkins & Lettuce 

Korean Fried Chicken, Asian Style Lime & Coriander Slaw,
Sriracha Soured Cream & Lettuce

ORDER HERE
WH

Y N

OT UPGRADE ?

Available:  16.00 - 19.00

+£1.50

CH
OO

SE
 YOUR PATTY

£5.25  340 KCAL

£5.95 410KCAL

£5.95 348KCAL

£5.95 487KCAL

£4.95 316KCAL

£6.95

 340 KCAL / 373KCAL / 316 KCAL

341KCAL

TURNOVER



CLASSIC DOG 

CLASSIC DOG

BUFFALO BLUES

BBQ

KOREAN FRIED 

POSH FRIES 

DIRTY PIG FRIES 

CHILLI BEEF FRIES 

SKIN ON FRIES 

CAJUN FRIES 

KARMA COLA 

LEMONY LEMONADE

ORANGEADE

COCA COLA 

DIET COLA 

FOLKINGTONS ELDERFLOWER 

FOLKINGTONS ORANGE

FOLKINGTONS APPLE

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

DOGS DRINKS WINGS

CLASSIC FRIES

LOADED FRIES

Beechwood Smoked Frankfurter, Fried White Onions,
Ketchup & Franks Yellow Mustard Served in a Brioche Hot
Dog Bun

Crispy Chicken Wings, Tossed in a Buffalo Hot Sauce,
Blue Cheese Sauce, Pickled Celery & Spring Onion

Crispy Chicken Wings, Hickory BBQ Sauce, Ranch
Dressing & Pickled Red Onions

Crispy Chicken Wings, Tossed in a Korean Gochujang
BBQ Sauce, Japanese Style Mayo, Pickled Chillies,
Coriander & Toasted Sesame Seeds

Skin on Fries, Truffle Oil, Parmesan & Chives

Skin on Fries, Baconaisse, Bacon Bits, Crispy Onions &
Cheddar

Skin on Fries, Beef Chilli, Nacho Cheese Sauce, 
Pickled Jalapeno, Soured Cream & Coriander

Skin on Fries, Tossed in Salt

Skin on Fries, Tossed in Cajun Spice

£5.25  373KCAL

£2.25  341KCAL

£2.25  377KCAL

£4.25  631KCAL

£4.25 427KCAL

£4.25  399KCAL

£3.25  426KCAL

£3.25  567KCAL

£4.25  626KCAL

£3.00 

£3.00 

£3.00 

£2.50 

£2.50 

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£1.30

£1.30

ADULTS NEED AROUND 2000 KCAL A DAY.

 FOR THOSE WITH SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR ALLERGIES WHO MAY WISH TO KNOW
 MORE ABOUT THE FOOD OR DRINK INGREDIENTS USED, PLEASE ASK FOR A MANAGER.

FOR ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES PLEASE ORDER AT THE TILL, RATHER THAN BY THE QR CODE.


